
 1/16/2025

DAY DATE TIME DAY DATE TIME

Tuesday 1/6/25 8:00 AM

Monday 1/13/25 8:00 AM Monday 1/13/25 8:00 AM

Tuesday 1/21/25 8:00 AM

Monday 1/27/25 8:00 AM Monday 1/27/25 8:00 AM

Monday 2/3/25 8:00 AM

Monday 2/10/25 8:00 AM Monday 2/10/25 8:00 AM

Tuesday 2/18/25 8:00 AM

Monday 2/24/25 8:00 AM Monday 2/24/25 8:00 AM

Monday 3/3/25 8:00 AM

Monday 3/10/25 8:00 AM Monday 3/10/25 8:00 AM

Monday 3/17/25 8:00 AM

Monday 3/24/25 8:00 AM Monday 3/24/25 8:00 AM

Monday 3/31/25 8:00 AM

Monday 4/7/25 8:00 AM

Monday 4/14/25 8:00 AM Monday 4/14/25 8:00 AM

Monday 4/21/25 8:00 AM

Monday 4/28/25 8:00 AM Monday 4/28/25 8:00 AM

Monday 5/5/25 8:00 AM

Monday 5/12/25 8:00 AM Monday 5/12/25 8:00 AM

Monday 5/19/25 8:00 AM

Tuesday 5/27/25 8:00 AM Tuesday 5/27/25 8:00 AM

Monday 6/2/25 8:00 AM

Monday 6/9/25 8:00 AM Monday 6/9/25 8:00 AM

Monday 6/16/25 8:00 AM

Monday 6/23/25 8:00 AM Monday 6/23/25 8:00 AM

Monday 6/30/25 8:00 AM

Monday 7/7/25 8:00 AM

Monday 7/14/25 8:00 AM Monday 7/14/25 8:00 AM

Monday 7/21/25 8:00 AM

Monday 7/28/25 8:00 AM Monday 7/28/25 8:00 AM

Monday 8/4/25 8:00 AM

Monday 8/11/25 8:00 AM Monday 8/11/25 8:00 AM

Monday 8/18/25 8:00 AM

Monday 8/25/25 8:00 AM Monday 8/25/25 8:00 AM

Tuesday 9/2/25 8:00 AM

Monday 9/8/25 8:00 AM Monday 9/8/25 8:00 AM

Monday 9/15/25 8:00 AM

Monday 9/22/25 8:00 AM Monday 9/22/25 8:00 AM

Monday 9/29/25 8:00 AM

Monday 10/6/25 8:00 AM

Tuesday 10/14/25 8:00 AM Tuesday 10/14/25 8:00 AM

Monday 10/20/25 8:00 AM

Monday 10/27/25 8:00 AM Monday 10/27/25 8:00 AM

Monday 11/3/25 8:00 AM

Monday 11/10/25 8:00 AM Monday 11/10/25 8:00 AM

Monday 11/17/25 8:00 AM

Monday 11/24/25 8:00 AM Monday 11/24/25 8:00 AM

Monday 12/1/25 8:00 AM

Monday 12/8/25 8:00 AM Monday 12/8/25 8:00 AM

Monday 12/15/25 8:00 AM

Monday 12/22/25 8:00 AM Monday 12/22/25 8:00 AM

Monday 12/29/25 8:00 AM

SHELBY COUNTY

2025 MEETING SCHEDULE

COMMISSIONERS' DRAINAGE BOARD

Immediately Following the Commissioners' 

meeting the 2nd & 4th Monday of each month, 

unless otherwise specified.

Held every Monday unless otherwise 

specified.


